Sistema di
viti cannulate
con rondella
orientabile integrata
Tecnica chirurgica
Cannulated screw
with integral
adjustable washer

VP-23055 3 6 48 55
Rondò screws - Operative technique
ORDERING INFORMATION
TITANIUM
Rondò screw ø3mm (variable thread with single pitch)
Code screw
ø mm
washer
ø mm
Thread
L. mm
Total
L. mm
VP-13010 3 6 6 10
VP-13012 3 6 7 12
VP-13014 3 6 8 14
VP-13016 3 6 9 16
VP-13018 3 6 11 18
Code screw
ø mm
washer
ø mm
Thread
L. mm
Total
L. mm
VP-13020 3 6 11 20
VP-13022 3 6 13 22
VP-13024 3 6 13 24
VP-13026 3 6 13 26
VP-13028 3 6 14 28
VP-13030 3 6 15 30
Rondò  screw ø4mm (variable thread with single pitch)
Code screw
ø mm
washer
ø mm
Thread
L. mm
Total
L. mm
VP-14014 4 7.5 8 14
VP-14016 4 7.5 8 16
VP-14018 4 7.5 10 18
VP-14020 4 7.5 11 20
VP-14022 4 7.5 13 22
VP-14024 4 7.5 13 24
VP-14026 4 7.5 13 26
VP-14028 4 7.5 14 28
VP-14030 4 7.5 15 30
Code screw
ø mm
washer
ø mm
Thread
L. mm
Total
L. mm
VP-14032 4 7.5 15 32
VP-14034 4 7.5 16 34
VP-14036 4 7.5 17 36
VP-14038 4 7.5 17 38
VP-14040 4 7.5 19 40
VP-14045 4 7.5 19 45
VP-14050 4 7.5 22 50
VP-14055 4 7.5 22 55
VP-14060 4 7.5 27 60
VP-14065 4 7.5 27 65
Rondò  screw ø5mm (variable thread with single pitch)
Code screw
ø mm
washer

VP-91130 Motor-powered screwdriver Rondò ø5mm
Instrument set ø6.5 - 7 - 7.5 - 8mm Rondò screws
ORDERING INFORMATION - INSTRUMENT SET
Code Description
VP-91020 Ruler for Rondò screws ø3 - 4 - 5mm
VP-91010 Screwdriver for Rondò screws ø3 - 4mm
VP-91110 Motor-powered screwdriver Rondò ø3 - 4mm
Instrument set ø3 - 4mm Rondò screws
Instrument set for washer removal
Code Description
VT-96040 Washer extractor for Rondò screws
Code Description
VT-96020 Screwdriver for Rondò screws ø6.5 - 7 - 7.5 - 8mm
VT-96030 Cannulated drill for Rondò screws ø6.5 - 7 - 7.5 - 8mm
VT-96120 Giravite a motore viti Rondò ø6.5 - 7 - 7.5 - 8mm
NOT STERILE
31
Viti Rondò - Tecnica chirurgicaRondò screws - Operative technique
TC